
For prior 
years

1997 Total
For prior 

years
1998 Total

For prior 
years

1999 Total

January 64,490 57,716 122,206 1,205,984 708,875 1,914,859 288,084 805,994 1,094,078
February 820,719 664,311 1,607,236 32,585 77,909 2,025,352 99,551 67,542 1,261,172
March 1,825 232,940 1,842,001 7,037 98,995 2,131,384 1,021,615 146,146 2,428,933
April 11,672 725,307 2,578,980 626,321 392,992 3,150,697 692,025 1,999,306 5,120,264
May 998,569 1,071,832 4,649,380 592,795 1,176,786 4,920,278 11,380 229,150 5,360,794
June 58,557 524,459 5,232,397 2,564 582,278 5,505,120 21,993 318,157 5,700,944
July 22,663 33,987 5,289,047 1,547 63,466 5,570,133 4,165 164,675 5,869,784
August 0 31,907 5,320,954 24,250 13,508 5,607,891 122,655 225,993 6,218,432
September 0 638 5,321,592 118,993 525,502 6,252,386 5,673 1,425,684 7,649,789
October 110,613 244,869 5,677,073 2,553 10,014 6,264,953 6,908 31,222 7,687,920
November 0 60,901 5,737,974 12,214 34,093 6,311,260 0 53,391 7,741,311
December 42,795 79,122 5,859,892 4,041 259,062 6,574,364 8,333 43,741 7,793,385
Total 2,131,902 3,727,989 2,630,884 3,943,480 2,282,383 5,511,002
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Contributions received in 1997, 1998 and 1999 as at the end of each month (cumulative)
 (in Swiss francs)

Month
1997 1998 1999


